
 
 

 時間降水量記載表 
 

 流域名稱 朴子溪 流域編號 1550 

 測站名稱 樟腦寮(2) 測站編號 1550P042 
 

 觀測時間 2017/06/01 至 2017/06/03 
 

 日期 2017/06/01 2017/06/02 2017/06/03 
 

 小 雨量 累積雨量 雨量 累積雨量 雨量 累積雨量 
 時 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) 
 

 00--01 -  0.0  1.0  43.0  3.0  234.0  

 01--02 -  0.0  1.0  44.0  14.0  248.0  

 02--03 -  0.0  5.0  49.0  4.0  252.0  

 03--04 -  0.0  3.0  52.0  33.0  285.0  
 

 04--05 -  0.0  2.0  54.0  10.0  295.0  

 05--06 -  0.0  -  54.0  16.0  311.0  

 06--07 -  0.0  2.0  56.0  6.0  317.0  

 07--08 -  0.0  3.0  59.0  4.0  321.0  

 08--09 -  0.0  15.0  74.0  1.0  322.0  

 09--10 -  0.0  10.0  84.0  1.0  323.0  

 10--11 -  0.0  3.0  87.0  4.0  327.0  

 11--12 1.0  1.0  2.0  89.0  2.0  329.0  

 12--13 -  1.0  -  89.0  2.0  331.0  

 13--14 2.0  3.0  -  89.0  -  331.0  

 14--15 4.0  7.0  -  89.0  -  331.0  
 

 15--16 3.0  10.0  1.0  90.0  -  331.0  

 16--17 10.0  20.0  -  90.0  -  331.0  
 

 17--18 7.0  27.0  1.0  91.0  -  331.0  

 18--19 9.0  36.0  1.0  92.0  -  331.0  

 19--20 -  36.0  6.0  98.0  -  331.0  
 

 20--21 -  36.0  20.0  118.0  -  331.0  
 

 21--22 -  36.0  30.0  148.0  -  331.0  
 

 22--23 3.0  39.0  44.0  192.0  -  331.0  

 23--24 3.0  42.0  39.0  231.0  -  331.0  
 

 合計  42.0   42.0   189.0   231.0   100.0   331.0  
 

 延時 雨量 時              間 延時 雨量 時               間 
 
 4320分鐘  331.00 2017-06-01 11:27 至 2017-06-01 11:27 2880分鐘  330.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 23:59 
 
 1440分鐘  263.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 23:59 1080分鐘  240.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 23:59 
 
 720分鐘  227.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 23:59 360分鐘  153.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 18:32 
 
 240分鐘  135.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 16:32 180分鐘  120.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 15:32 
 
 120分鐘  87.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 14:32 90分鐘  75.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 14:2 
 
 60分鐘  54.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 13:32 45分鐘  50.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 13:17 
 
 40分鐘  46.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 13:12 30分鐘  35.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 13:2 
 
 20分鐘  24.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 12:52 15分鐘  19.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 12:47 
 
 10分鐘  13.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 12:42 5分鐘  8.00 2017-06-03 12:32 至 2017-06-03 12:37 



 
 


